
2/19/2020 Take A Breather 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Breather17.html 1/4

South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

TAKE A BREATHER 5K
Longport NJ July 29 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    85 Roman Zhmurenka     M    33 BETHLEHEM    PA   18:29   18:30  5:58   MALE Winner      1/44   M  
    2   116 Russell Garrett     M    25 SOMERS POINT NJ   20:09   20:09  6:29    2nd Male        2/44   M  
    3    77 Scott Snell         M    37 EGG HARBOR T NJ   20:59   21:02  6:46    3rd Male        3/44   M  
    4   117 Susan Reich         F    58 OCEAN CITY   NJ   21:13   21:15  6:51   FEMALE Winner    1/32   F  
    5     3 Harrison Abromavage M    14 LONGPORT     NJ   21:30   21:32  6:56   1/16   M15&UND   4/44   M  

     
    6    40 Rob Gallagher       M    51 QUAKERTOWN   PA   21:37   21:37  6:58   1/5    M50-59    5/44   M  
    7    75 Ethan Ruppersberger M    16 YARDLEY      PA   22:41   22:41  7:18   1/2    M16-19    6/44   M  
    8    89 Marc Fisher         M    41 WYNNEWOOD    PA   22:44   22:47  7:20   1/8    M40-49    7/44   M  
    9    15 Christina Caruso    F    15 AMBLER       PA   23:13   23:15  7:29    2nd Female      2/32   F  
   10     7 Max Austin          M    14 DEVON        PA   23:13   23:16  7:30   2/16   M15&UND   8/44   M  

    
   11   110 Chris Nestore       M    43 MARGATE      NJ   23:22   23:27  7:33   2/8    M40-49    9/44   M  
   12    37 Thomas Fitzpatrick  M    53 NEW YORK     NY   23:31   23:32  7:35   2/5    M50-59   10/44   M  
   13    96 Luke Labroli        M    12 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:35   23:35  7:36   3/16   M15&UND  11/44   M  
   14    30 Sharon Dostmann     F    50 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:39   23:40  7:37    3rd Female      3/32   F  
   15    12 Bill Brooks         M    63 MARGATE      NJ   24:06   24:06  7:46   1/5    M60-69   12/44   M  

    
   16   118 Chad Atkinson       M    56 BL RIDG SUMM PA   24:36   24:39  7:56   3/5    M50-59   13/44   M  
   17   121 Thomas Mulholland J M    12 LONGPORT     NJ   24:44   24:44  7:58   4/16   M15&UND  14/44   M  
   18    54 Natalie Kita        F    19 BETHLEHEM    PA   24:58   25:00  8:03   1/2    F16-19    4/32   F  
   19    28 Libby Demichele     F    12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:13   25:13  8:07   1/8    F15&UND   5/32   F  
   20    18 Libby Chmielewski   F    30 HATBORO      PA   25:12   25:16  8:08   1/9    F30-39    6/32   F  

    
   21    26 Matthew Danheiser   M    30 STAMFORD     CT   25:32   25:35  8:15   1/5    M30-39   15/44   M  
   22    27 Michael Davis       M    14 TOWNSEND     DE   25:34   25:38  8:16   5/16   M15&UND  16/44   M  
   23    68 Rachel Rimmele      F    21 EGG HARBOR T NJ   25:49   25:55  8:21   1/3    F20-29    7/32   F  
   24    36 Dominic Fisher      M    14 TOWNSEND     DE   26:16   26:21  8:29   6/16   M15&UND  17/44   M  
   25    76 Easton Ruppersberge M    12 YARDLEY      PA   26:25   26:27  8:31   7/16   M15&UND  18/44   M  

    
   26    65 Brielle Pearce      F    34 ALLENWOOD    NJ   27:04   27:09  8:45   2/9    F30-39    8/32   F  
   27     4 Reese Abromavage    F    12 LONGPORT     NJ   27:32   27:36  8:54   2/8    F15&UND   9/32   F  
   28    32 Mark Faford         M    62 LONGPORT     NJ   27:38   27:42  8:55   2/5    M60-69   19/44   M  
   29    39 Brady Gallagher     M    12 QUAKERTOWN   PA   27:48   27:50  8:58   8/16   M15&UND  20/44   M  
   30   106 Michael Ciolko      M    13 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:46   27:51  8:58   9/16   M15&UND  21/44   M  

    
   31    16 Ashley Chace        F    31 SOMERS POINT NJ   28:04   28:08  9:04   3/9    F30-39   10/32   F  
   32    97 Jack O'Connor       M    12 MOORESTOWN   NJ   28:07   28:08  9:04  10/16   M15&UND  22/44   M  
   33   122 Tom Mulholland      M    39 LONGPORT     NJ   28:16   28:17  9:07   2/5    M30-39   23/44   M  
   34   100 Casey Rogerson      M    15 UNKNOWN      ??   28:32   28:32  9:11  11/16   M15&UND  24/44   M  
   35    88 John McCloskey      M    55 BRISTOL      RI   28:33   28:41  9:14   4/5    M50-59   25/44   M  

    
   36    35 Jason Fehrle        M    39 WILMINGTON   DE   28:52   28:52  9:18   3/5    M30-39   26/44   M  
   37    50 Patrick Kasenenko   M    43 MARGATE      NJ   29:03   29:08  9:23   3/8    M40-49   27/44   M  
   38    61 Braeden McHugh      M    16 MARGATE      NJ   29:09   29:09  9:23   2/2    M16-19   28/44   M  
   39    83 Joanna Weiss        F    39 NEW YORK     NY   29:06   29:09  9:23   4/9    F30-39   11/32   F  
   40    59 Carter May          M     9 PALMYRA      NJ   29:12   29:17  9:26  12/16   M15&UND  29/44   M  

    
   41    66 Bobbie Powers       F    45 HAMBURG      NY   29:12   29:30  9:30   1/5    F40-49   12/32   F  
   42    60 Jerry McDermott     M    54 MONROE       CT   30:06   30:10  9:43   5/5    M50-59   30/44   M  
   43    95 Melissa Labroli     F    39 MOORESTOWN   NJ   30:05   30:11  9:43   5/9    F30-39   13/32   F  
   44    74 Eva Ruppersberger   F    18 YARDLEY      PA   30:10   30:12  9:44   2/2    F16-19   14/32   F  
   45    82 Lisa Utasi          F    54 NEW YORK     NY   30:37   30:40  9:53   1/2    F50-59   15/32   F  

    
   46   120 Salley Anderson     F    45 NARBETH      PA   31:13   31:15 10:04   2/5    F40-49   16/32   F  
   47   119 Jane Day Rasmussen  F    45 NARBETH      PA   31:13   31:16 10:04   3/5    F40-49   17/32   F  
   48    99 Bill Dornan         M    65 GALLOWAY     NJ   31:17   31:19 10:05   3/5    M60-69   31/44   M  
   49    98 Benny Labroli       M    09 MOORESTOWN   NJ   31:37   31:43 10:13  13/16   M15&UND  32/44   M  
   50    64 Olivia Ovington     F    13 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:08   32:13 10:23   3/8    F15&UND  18/32   F  

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kzCMaCauU9E&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-31735
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  Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    94 Marc Labroli        M    45 MOORESTOWN   NJ   32:10   32:15 10:23   4/8    M40-49   33/44   M  
   52   101 Kris Rogerson       F    45 UNKNOWN      ??   32:39   32:49 10:34   4/5    F40-49   19/32   F  
   53   115 Joe D'Antonio       M    48 PHILADELPHIA PA   33:14   33:21 10:44   5/8    M40-49   34/44   M  
   54     2 Remy Abromavage     F    10 LONGPORT     NJ   33:45   33:48 10:53   4/8    F15&UND  20/32   F  
   55    13 Alexis Browsh       F    36 LONGPORT     NJ   33:41   33:48 10:53   6/9    F30-39   21/32   F  

    
   56     1 Daniel Oshea        M    68 LIVERMORE    ME   33:50   33:58 10:56   4/5    M60-69   35/44   M  
   57    29 Jane Donohue        F    52 ABINGTON     PA   33:54   34:00 10:57   2/2    F50-59   22/32   F  
   58    73 Andrew Ruppersberge M    43 MARGATE      NJ   34:01   34:01 10:57   6/8    M40-49   36/44   M  
   59    45 Howard Grossman     M    65 HAVERFORD    PA   34:26   34:33 11:08   5/5    M60-69   37/44   M  
   60    17 Brian Chipoletti    M    41 TOWNSEND     DE   34:54   35:00 11:16   7/8    M40-49   38/44   M  

    
   61    38 Stephanie Flynn     F    29 WALLINGFORD  PA   36:12   36:23 11:43   2/3    F20-29   23/32   F  
   62   114 Harry Austin        M    48 LONGPORT     NJ   36:54   37:00 11:55   8/8    M40-49   39/44   M  
   63    78 James Stocklos      M    33 GLENOLDEN    PA   38:26   38:41 12:27   4/5    M30-39   40/44   M  
   64    14 Roxanne Campisi     F    31 GLENOLDEN    PA   38:32   38:43 12:28   7/9    F30-39   24/32   F  
   65   103 Morgan Rogerson     F    13 UNKNOWN      ??   39:31   39:35 12:45   5/8    F15&UND  25/32   F  

    
   66    58 Melissa May         F    37 PALMYRA      NJ   39:35   39:42 12:47   8/9    F30-39   26/32   F  
   67    34 Madison Fagioli     F     9 NEWTOWN SQ.  PA   39:35   39:44 12:48   6/8    F15&UND  27/32   F  
   68    33 Colleen Fagioli     F    37 NEWTOWN SQ.  PA   39:37   39:45 12:48   9/9    F30-39   28/32   F  
   69    87 Sean Randles        M    12 OCEAN CITY   NJ   40:01   40:09 12:56  14/16   M15&UND  41/44   M  
   70   108 Chris Southard      M    37 MARGATE      NJ   43:12   43:18 13:56   5/5    M30-39   42/44   M  

    
   71   107 Jack McKenna        M    11 PHILADELPHIA PA   44:47   44:47 14:25  15/16   M15&UND  43/44   M  
   72   109 Ryan Southard       M    09 MARGATE      NJ   45:04   45:04 14:31  16/16   M15&UND  44/44   M  
   73   104 Jennifer Handler    F    41 HUNTINGTON   PA   46:20   46:30 14:58   5/5    F40-49   29/32   F  
   74   105 Payton Handler      F    11 HUNTINGTON   PA   46:28   46:32 14:59   7/8    F15&UND  30/32   F  
   75    67 Danielle Quigley    F    29 PHILADELPHIA PA   48:44   48:50 15:43   3/3    F20-29   31/32   F  
   76   102 Bailey Handler      F    08 HUNTINGTON   PA   52:06   52:15 16:50   8/8    F15&UND  32/32   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL FINISHERS 
 

TOP 3 MALE AND FEMALE SCORE 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1    85 Roman Zhmurenka     33 BETHLEHEM    PA   18:30  
    2     2   116 Russell Garrett     25 SOMERS POINT NJ   20:09  
    3     3    77 Scott Snell         37 EGG HARBOR T NJ   21:02  
    4     5     3 Harrison Abromavage 14 LONGPORT     NJ   21:32  
    5     6    40 Rob Gallagher       51 QUAKERTOWN   PA   21:37  
    6     7    75 Ethan Ruppersberger 16 YARDLEY      PA   22:41  
    7     8    89 Marc Fisher         41 WYNNEWOOD    PA   22:47  
    8    10     7 Max Austin          14 DEVON        PA   23:16  
    9    11   110 Chris Nestore       43 MARGATE      NJ   23:27  
   10    12    37 Thomas Fitzpatrick  53 NEW YORK     NY   23:32  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     4   117 Susan Reich         58 OCEAN CITY   NJ   21:15  
    2     9    15 Christina Caruso    33 AMBLER       PA   23:15  
    3    14    30 Sharon Dostmann     50 HADDONFIELD  NJ   23:40  
    4    18    54 Natalie Kita        19 BETHLEHEM    PA   25:00  
    5    19    28 Libby Demichele     12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:13  
    6    20    18 Libby Chmielewski   30 HATBORO      PA   25:16  
    7    23    68 Rachel Rimmele      21 EGG HARBOR T NJ   25:55  
    8    26    65 Brielle Pearce      34 ALLENWOOD    NJ   27:09  
    9    27     4 Reese Abromavage    12 LONGPORT     NJ   27:36  
   10    31    16 Ashley Chace        31 SOMERS POINT NJ   28:08  
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5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15  (1 WINNER) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     5     3 Harrison Abromavage  14 LONGPORT     NJ   21:32  
    2    10     7 Max Austin           14 DEVON        PA   23:16  
    3    13    96 Luke Labroli         12 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    19    28 Libby Demichele      12 HADDONFIELD  NJ   25:13  
    2    27     4 Reese Abromavage     12 LONGPORT     NJ   27:36  
    3    50    64 Olivia Ovington      13 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:13  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     7    75 Ethan Ruppersberger  16 YARDLEY      PA   22:41  
    2    38    61 Braeden McHugh       16 MARGATE      NJ   29:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    18    54 Natalie Kita         19 BETHLEHEM    PA   25:00  
    2    44    74 Eva Ruppersberger    18 YARDLEY      PA   30:12  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23    68 Rachel Rimmele       21 EGG HARBOR T NJ   25:55  
    2    61    38 Stephanie Flynn      29 WALLINGFORD  PA   36:23  
    3    75    67 Danielle Quigley     29 PHILADELPHIA PA   48:50  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    21    26 Matthew Danheiser    30 STAMFORD     CT   25:35  
    2    33   122 Tom Mulholland       39 LONGPORT     NJ   28:17  
    3    36    35 Jason Fehrle         39 WILMINGTON   DE   28:52  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    20    18 Libby Chmielewski    30 HATBORO      PA   25:16  
    2    26    65 Brielle Pearce       34 ALLENWOOD    NJ   27:09  
    3    31    16 Ashley Chace         31 SOMERS POINT NJ   28:08  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     8    89 Marc Fisher          41 WYNNEWOOD    PA   22:47  
    2    11   110 Chris Nestore        43 MARGATE      NJ   23:27  
    3    37    50 Patrick Kasenenko    43 MARGATE      NJ   29:08  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
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===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    41    66 Bobbie Powers        45 HAMBURG      NY   29:30  
    2    46   120 Salley Anderson      45 NARBETH      PA   31:15  
    3    47   119 Jane Day Rasmussen   45 NARBETH      PA   31:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6    40 Rob Gallagher        51 QUAKERTOWN   PA   21:37  
    2    12    37 Thomas Fitzpatrick   53 NEW YORK     NY   23:32  
    3    16   118 Chad Atkinson        56 BL RIDG SUMM PA   24:39  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    45    82 Lisa Utasi           54 NEW YORK     NY   30:40  
    2    57    29 Jane Donohue         52 ABINGTON     PA   34:00  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    15    12 Bill Brooks          63 MARGATE      NJ   24:06  
    2    28    32 Mark Faford          62 LONGPORT     NJ   27:42  
    3    48    99 Bill Dornan          65 GALLOWAY     NJ   31:19  

 
 


